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Women / 3 / Middle - B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charity Xiong3094
Elevate

9.525 9.750 9.6509.450 38.375
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Summer Young3186
Twisters

9.700 9.375 9.5509.025 37.650
1 3 9 2T 2 

2 

Ashlee Hang3100
Elevate

9.300 9.575 9.5509.200 37.625
8T 2 5T 2T 3 

3 

Sade Muessel3021
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.075 9.3759.200 37.075
5T 10T 5T 5T 4T

4T

Mikaela Akil3145
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.050 9.3259.400 37.075
8T 13T 3 7T 4T

4T

Sarah Tannenwald3185
Twisters

9.425 9.025 9.3758.900 36.725
5T 15 10T 5T 6 

6 

Kendall Woods3092
Aerials

9.025 8.900 9.3259.450 36.700
16 16 1T 7T 7 

7 

Mia Sellick3049
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.275 9.5258.550 36.650
8T 6 17T 4 8 

8 

Riyana Martinez3140
Dream Xtreme

8.775 9.125 9.3009.350 36.550
20T 7 4 9 9 

9 

Kayla Merkel3097
Elevate

9.500 9.325 8.8258.850 36.500
3 4T 12 16 10 

10 

Kayla Canady3132
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.050 9.0509.050 36.425
11 13T 7T 13 11 

11 

Sofia Contreras3087
Aerials

9.475 9.325 8.5509.050 36.400
4 4T 7T 19 12 

12 

Grace Burke3131
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.100 9.2258.800 36.225
15 8T 13T 11 13 

13 

Rachel Schrock3109
Auburn

9.200 9.075 8.9508.900 36.125
12 10T 10T 15 14 

14 

Mercedes Rose3201
Byers Citrus Heights

8.950 9.100 9.2758.750 36.075
18 8T 15 10 15 

15 

Phoenix Thomas3093
Elevate

9.400 9.075 8.7758.375 35.625
7 10T 19 17 16 

16 

Hannah Davis3133
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.875 8.5008.675 35.200
13T 17 16 21 17 

17 

Janessa Villicana3144
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.075 9.0008.800 34.875
17 21 13T 14 18 

18 

Calla Miner3043
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.525 9.1007.700 34.475
13T 20 22 12 19 

19 

Alivia Just-Williams3099
Elevate

8.925 8.575 8.3258.550 34.375
19 19 17T 22 20 

20 

Emily Blaich3085
Aerials

8.550 8.700 8.5257.900 33.675
22 18 21 20 21 

21 

Lila Kirbyson3089
Aerials

8.775 0.000 8.7008.200 25.675
20T 22 20 18 22 

22 
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